PRODUCT CODE: VARIOUS
CAP
FINISH
Galvanised
WORKING PRESSURE
3447 kPa
GROOVED BLANK
*Sizes may vary due to supply of product, contact office to confirm*
Issue 5.0 25/06/19 GCS775 - CBGG
PRODUCT CODE  SIZE
CBGG50   50mm
CBGG65   65mm
CBGG80   80mm
CBGG100   100mm
CBGG150   150mm
APPROVALS
UL/FM Listed
MATERIAL
Ductile Iron